Pos

11

L J

Licencia

LV03428675
LV03395732

LV65264929
LV03032075

LV20777731
LV12450890

LV12209505
LV57192129

LV64417783
LV70439642

Lv60198815
LV60311025

Lv81811356
LV17792320

LV81796051
Lv81800802

LvV60883224
LvV60098678

Lv60644013
LVv60237604

Lv02821108
Lv02186058

Lv00816370
LV76430383

Lv80388940
Lv80429504

LV80054345
Lv80435034

LV06389212
LV51743314

LvV00370207
LV06387706

Lv58238131
LV58422568

LV58099526
Lv58393203

LVv23793593
LV15776477

LV15458399
Lv15887132

LV16798963
LV15743049

LV15741479
LV15370805

LV70136126
Lv60382453

Lv60106317
LV60111072

Lv60279084
LV65794261

LV65767163
LV65436425

FEDERACION DE GOLF DE LA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

COPA LEVANTE - MEMORIAL FCO.GIL 1/10

Nombre

FERRER PEREZ, VICENTE JOSE
LLINARES MAS, JAIME

DOMINGO REAL, JUAN
BARBER PONT, JAVIER

DAVYDENKO , STANISLAV
ORTEGA BERNABEU, IGNACIO

AGULLO MIRALLES, JAIME
GARCIA CAYUELAS, JOSE FRANCISCO

MARQUEZ MENDOZA, MARIO
SOLER MARCOS, JOSE

COLINA BARRETO, ROGER LUIS
SANCHEZ PEREZ, DAMIAN

CEBRIAN MASIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
CASTELLO VICO, TONI

BLASCO IZQUIERDO, LUIS
PERIS ORTS, WLADIMIRO

JAN, BOULTBEE
GRETA, BIERSTEKER

RICHARD, DAVIS
JOHN EDMUND, ROGERS

CHILLIDA MORA, EDUARDO
RAGA NAVARRO, OSCAR

ORTIZ GREGORIO, PEDRO
COGOLLOS PELADO, DIEGO

ARNAEZ BERLANGA, JOSE
FERRER PLANA, SERGIO

LARA PERALES, MANUEL
FERRER PLANA, RAMON

DE LA ESCALERA GRIMA, JUAN ANTONIO

MARTINEZ MORENO, ALBERTO

DE LA PERA CIFUENTES, GONZALO
ESTRADA GALVaN, ELISEO

SILVESTRE ALCARAZ, JUAN

TABERNER MOLINERO, JUAN MANUEL

PASTOR CASANOVA, RAFAEL
MOLLA PLA, ROBERTO

VESSEY, MICK
CHARLES WORRAL, PHILIP

GARCiA TORRES, FERNANDO
CALANCHA ROM4&N, ANDRéS

ANTONSEN, MIKKEL
MORENO BARRERO, JUAN CAMILO

MORENO ROJAS, FERNANDO
VESSELINOV PETROV, ALEX

GREGORY FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL
GARCIA CRUANES, JOSE

ESPADAS BELDA, ALFONSO
TEN SANCHEZ, MANUEL

CAMPOS ALCARAZ, JAIME
MARTINEZ GINER, JOSé MANUEL

BRAVO SENABRE, DAVID LYON
NAVARRO MARTINEZ, ERNESTO
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Hex

6,7
15

9,6
3,9

10,4
11,7

6,5
9,8

6,7
3,9

6,1
4,6

15,7
17,7

14,9
16

15,6

7,1

12,7

15

16,2

10,9

16,7
21,5

8,3
21,3

4,8
15,6

10,2
7,6

13,2
14,1

10,6
12,8

11,4
16,9

13,3
20,1

3,8
6,9

9,4
2,4

9,1
10,7

8,4
15,4

6,4
17,1

5,4
25,5

Eq

21
21

21
21

14
14

14
14

38
38

38
38

26
26

26
26

39
39

39
39

12
12

12
12

27
27

27
27

32
32

32
32

17
17

17
17

10
10

10
10

HPJ

40
40

40
40

43
43

43
43

25
25

25
25

71
71

71
71

50
50

50
50

57
57

57
57

73
73

73
73

43
43

43
43

55
55

55
55

68
68

68
68

28
28

28
28

49
49

49
49

58
58

58
58

Sex

Cat

RES

40
40

38
38

4
4

37
37

44
44

32
32

45
45

30
30

40
40

34
34

43
43

31
31

38
38

36
36

37
37

36
36

37
37

36
36

41
41

32
32

37
37

35
35

39
39

33
33

37
37

35
35

78

78

76

75

74

74

74

73

73

73

72

72

72



Pos

14

16

18

21

23

L J

Licencia

LV26385000
LV26382672

LV26817122
LV26245790

LV73808945
LV32452284

LV39812169
LV73810958

LV01054918
Lv01318588

Lv01095003
LV01410140

LV64369538
LV64190319

LV64199160
Lv64771314

LV60411353
Lv60430573

LV60362320
LV60477713

LV34438613
LV79398033

LV34887106
LV34432490

LV06076764
LV06279208

LV06279209
LV06067468

Lv01039231
Lv01021020

LV35040908
Lv35041583

Lv01138848
Lv01318589

LV01329748
LV01410139

LV15451069
LV15800564

LV15444331
LV15432486

LV70810194
LV70464502

LV70434346
Lv60129707

FEDERACION DE GOLF DE LA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

COPA LEVANTE - MEMORIAL FCO.GIL 1/10

Nombre

VICO RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN
JUSREZ RECHE, MANUEL

PIROL MARTINEZ, JOSE RAMON
MARTINEZ SEMPERE, ALEJANDRO

REDDINGTON, KENNY
DYBUAD PEDERSEN, CARSTEN

HIGGINS, STEPHEN
SIMPSON, JACK

ADELL GUIMERA, JOSE RAMON
BREVA FABREGAT, FRANCISCO JOSE

PASCUAL AGUILAR, ALEXIS JOSE
PASCUAL BARBERA, MIGUEL ANTONIO

PASTOR BALART, HUGO
AGULLO DE LA PRIDA, ANTONIO

SILVESTRE BARBER, ELADIO JORGE
PASTOR MARTI, JUAN CARLOS

CAMARA ARNAIZ, ABEL
CASTELLANOS COLLADO, CONSTANTINO

MONTES LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
ALONSO JARNE, DIEGO

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, TOMAS
SAVAL ROJAS, JOAN

ECHEVARRIA OLARRA, ALFONSO
MORENO RUIZ, JUAN

ALONSO SEGURA, CARMEN
PEREZ ITURRIAGA, PABLO

SEGUI HISPANO, ANA
RIDOCCI SORIANO, FRANCISCO

MARTINAVARRO MACIAN, ALBERTO
MARTI AMAT, CARLOS

POLICHETTI FRATTINI, GAETANO
GOMEZ MELIA, JORGE

ROBLES ALVAREZ, FRANCISCA
MORTE APARICI, MARIA SOL

GONZALEZ ADELANTADO, CRISTINA
PERIS SANGUESA, SUSANA

GJERGIJI VILLA, GJON
TERUEL PARRA, FRANCISCO

MALDONADO , CHRISTIAN CESAR
GONZALEZ RENONES, MARIO JAVIER

VENTURA BERTOMEU, SANTIAGO
CONESA MEDINA, HECTOR

GARCIA MIRA, MARIA NIEVES
GARCIA TOLEDO, SEGUNDO MARCIAL
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Hex

3,9
11,8

18
5,4

9,6
4,5

11,2
5,5

8,4
8,7

8,6
6,2

4,1
17,3

11,4
13,4

8,5
16,5

6,1
6,5

10,3
7,2

14,4
19,1

10

12,9

20,3

6,5
53

10
8,2

11,8
22,3

16
17,3

5,5
7,8

4,1
9,3

5,8
10,3

6,5
12,5

Eq

13

13

13

20
20

20
20

16
16

16
16

19
19

19
19

23
23

23
23

34
34

34
34

HPJ

28
28

28
28

35
35

35
35

37
37

37
37

51
51

51
51

42
42

42
42

57
57

57
57

61
61

61
61

33
33

33
33

83
83

83
83

31
31

31
31

43
43

43
43

Sex

Cat

40
40

31
31

37
37

34
34

36
36

34
34

37
37

33
33

4
2

28
28

36
36

33
33

35
35

34
34

37
37

31
31

37
37

31
31

37
37

30
30

34
34

33
33

71

71

70

70

69

69

69

68

68

67

67



Pos

25

26

28

31

33

Licencia

LV02136079
Lv02098453

Lv02096418
Lv02190474

LV65139828
LV21070464

LV15033741
LV03092945

LV52455709
LV52219745

LV52192775
LV56454845

LV64186029
LV58320326

LV64288190
LV64425742

LV79204676
LV79496436

LV79782315
LVv03367318

LV79805941
LV79041963

LV79798291
LV79439808

LV09126894
LVv09220607

LV09145613
Lv09423058

Lv09443815
LV09148655

LvV09148534
LV09324154

LV14361687
LV14805594

LV14386900
Lv57380336

LV15670209
LV15670208

LV15454859
LV21381128

Lv09440611
LV09065402

LV09236832
Lv09821002

LVv99792503
LV99891755

LV99402420
Lv99169271

Lv52191560
LV52447742

LV56453571
LV56453572
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Nombre

RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, MANUELA
GARCIA POVEDA, CHARO

ESCRIBANO ARGUELLES, JOSE VICENTE

SEVILLA GARCIA, JOAQUIN

CHO, HYUN SUK
MARROQUIN ELORZA, JAVIER

PINTOR PUERTA, JUAN
RIPOLL BORJA, JOSE FRANCISCO

PLAZA NAVARRO, VICENTE
CREMADES PAEZ, JOAQUIN

RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, MANUEL
GARCIA SANCHEZ, RAFAEL

SERRANO LILLO, JOAQUIN
QUETGLAS TORTOSA, JAIME

GOMEZ ZARAGOZA, RAUL
SEGUI PEREZ, AGUSTIN

GORING , THOMAS
AUSTNES, VIDAR

TORRES CHOLBI, JOAQUIN
GEIJO MORA, FERNANDO

GONZALEZ BLANCO, JORGE
SIGNES MARTINEZ, MIGUEL

DIAZ CARRILLO, JUAN FRANCISCO
VAGO PERISUTTI, RAUL OSVALDO

SERRANO ALTET, JOSE JUAN
ESCANERO DE MIGUEL, JESUS

CAPARROS CLEMENTE, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ MENCHON, ANTONIO

DOMINGUEZ MORAGA, JUAN JOSE
GARCIA CALATAYUD, ANTONIO JOSE

NIGUEZ PENELLA, JUAN JOSE
ANDREU RIBERA, JOSE

RUIZ PEREZ, JOSE
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, RAFAEL
PALACIN ORTUNO, SIXTO

NICOLAS CANO, PEDRO JOSE
STEFANI, STEFANO

ALARCOR ESCRIBANO, JUAN
MENCHEN TORRES, JOSE ANTONIO

ALONSO ORTS, ALEJANDRO
KENNETH HIRST, JAMIE

GAINES CHAZARRA, PABLO
DUMMETT, LLOYD ALEXANDER

VERDU PUCH, JUAN MANUEL
LORO DE DIEGO, DOMINGO

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, OSCAR LUIS
JOHN KEITH, DENT

LLORCA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE
VERDU MALONDA, VICENTE

BURGOA SANCHEZ, PALOMA
GOMEZ RUIZ, JESUS
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Hex

8,7
16,2

17,2
9,9

1,9
4,4

7,3
8,7

20,7
19,6

13,4
18,3

9,9
10,6

6,9
11

8,4
11,7

3,1
26,5

23,2
23,6

14,7
17,9

8,5
7,2

11,3
6,7

9,6
9,5

7,6
11,5

14
11,1

9,5
8,9

14,6
14,4

17,2

9,2

11,6

18,8
18,1

16,7
24,4

20,7
14,5

10
18,8

25,9
24,8

Eq

11
11

11
11

18
18

18
18

a4
a4

a4
a4

24
24

24
24

42
42

42
42

25
25

25
25

22
22

22
22

30
30

30
30

31

31

31

15
15

15
15

a2
41

41
a2

47
47

47
47

HPJ

62
62

62
62

26
26

26
26

79
79

79
79

a4
a4

a4
a4

53
53

53
53

86
86

86
86

39
39

39
39

44
44

44
44

49
49

49
49

62
62

62
62

62
62

62
62

83
83

83
83

89
89

89
89

Sex

Cat

36
36

30
30

33
33

32
32

37
37

28
28

37
37

27
27

33
33

31
31

37
37

27
27

36
36

27
27

33
33

30
30

39
39

23
23

32
32

30
30

35
35

27
27

35
35

27
27

34
34

28
28

66

65

65

64

64

64

63

63

62

62

62

62

62



Pos

38

40

42

44

46

47

Licencia

Lv17900217
LvV05512702

Lv05103884
LV76190817

LV14742135
LV15774588

LV14742136
LV14761469

LV70056862
LV70018508

LV70818603
LV70818602

LV30429523
LV30452187

LV30412052
LV30411174

LV58788648
LV58107008

LV58401420
Lv58106879

LV14757615
LV18446500

LV18446501
LV14757614

LV52287342
Lv40901838

LV54462837
LV54148519

LV70467009
LV70456054

LV70132379
LV70281075

LV65646406
LV70279087

LV60267057
LVv30286924

LV16672609
LV21406541

LV15209529
Lv00205437

LV14065000
LV14779340

LV14644135
LV14747248
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VILLEN CARRION, IGNACIO
CAVERO NOHALES, LORENZO

MATEU SISTERNAS, LUIS VICENTE
GARCIA CAMBRALA, ANTONIO

SEVILLA SORIANO, MARGA
VILELLA LILLO, M2 DEL PILAR

GARCIA PEREZ, PEDRO
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO

ARENAL, LUCAS
CUERVO, MARTA

CARRISN ECHEVARRIA, JESUS aNGEL
CAMPORRO BRAVO, ANA ISABEL

SAMPER LOPEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO
CONTRERAS FERNANDEZ, MARIA JOSE

MORENO MURNOZ, JUAN MANUEL
BUENO SANDOVAL, MARCO ANTONIO

NACHER COLOMER, MAURI
ATENCIA MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

POMAR MONTAHUD, ANTONIO
CABANES TOLSA, VICENTE

AZORIN VIDAL, GLORIA
LINARES POVEDA, M2 AMPARO

PASTOR CATALAN, EVARISTO RAFAEL
GIL RAMIREZ, JUAN

COE, DENNIS
RATCLIFF , ANDREW

BROOKER , MICHAEL
GARCIA TEROL, FERNANDO

FERNANDEZ MORA, JUAN CARLOS
PERTUSA MARTINEZ, PEDRO JOAQUIN

QUEREDA RIBES, HECTOR
PERTUSA MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE
PERTUSA MARTINEZ, SALVADOR

COBO JIMENEZ, JOSE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ RICO, JOSE ANTONIO

NIETO GUILLEN, ISIDORO
MARTINEZ GARZON, VICENTE

HURTADO PALAZON, FRANCISCO
SANZ DE CASTRO JESUS

GARCIA RAMOS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
RIBERA LLORENS, JULIO RAMON

AZORIN VIDAL, PEDRO LUIS
GONZALEZ IBANEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
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Hex

35,1
15,3

13
28,4

35,4
36

21,8
21,7

11
10,5

12,3
23,8

12,9
19,7

15,9
17,3

16
15,1

17,9
14

20,3
22,6

15,7
22,7

14,2
17,9

11,7
15,6

17,6
20,8

12,3
13,7

17,4
18,7

3,8
11,5

14,6
12,8

12,9
19,8

18,4
20,7

18,8
15,2

Eq

45
45

45
45

48
48

48
48

28
28

28
28

40
40

40
40

29
29

29
29

46
46

46
46

36
36

36
36

33
33

33
33

37
37

37
37

35
35

35
35

43
43

43
43

HPJ

83
83

83
83

122
122

122
122

69
69

69
69

73
73

73
73

69
69

69
69

92
92

92
92

65
65

65
65

71
71

71
71

63
63

63
63

66
66

66
66

81
81

81
81

Sex

Cat

RES

32
32

29
29

35
35

26
26

34
34

26
26

33
33

27
27

30
30

28
28

35
35

23
23

33
33

23
23

35
35

21
21

29
29

25
25

26
26

25
25

31
31

20
20

61

61

60

60

58

58

56

56

54

51

51



